Making Change (A)

Name:

[

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€38.73

€5.22

€170.99

€6.94

€2.88

Amount Paid Change Required

i |

BCE EBC 2

AT A

2

BCE EBC 201

L

BCE EBC
[
1

A, e

;Smmwn_"
=4y

©BCE ECB EL|S EZB EXP EKT ESB EKB BCE EBC 2017

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1. €38.73 . €61.27
)
¢
2. €522 ig €14.78
:
3. €170.99 = €29.01
“200
4. €6.94 €43.06
5. €2.88 €7.12

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B)

Name:

[

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€40.41

€12.52

€23.55

€22.04

€0.07

Amount Paid Change Required

i |

BCE EBC 2

AT A

2

BCE EBC 201

L

BCE EBC
[
1

A, e

;Smmwn_"
=4y

©BCE ECB EL|S EZB EXP EKT ESB EKB BCE EBC 2017

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
1. €40.41 o €59.59
]
¢
2. €12.52 ig €7.48
g
3. €23.55 = €176.45
“200
4. €22.04 €27.96
5. €0.07 €9.93

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€4.99

€34.94

€77.03

€1.74

€108.22

Amount Paid Change Required

‘©BCE ECB EUS EZB EXP EXT ESB EXB BCE EBC 2017

i |

BCE EBC 2

OBCE ECB ELE EZB EKP EKT ESB EKB

AL N

(i‘—r..u

BCE EBC 201

e —

BCE EBC
e
1

AR

;smmmn_n
=4y

€200.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €4.99 €5.01

0. €34.94 .., €15.06
50

3. €77.03 | €22.97
100
g
=

4 €174 ié €18.26
:

5. €108.22 - €91.78
%520%- ”

€200.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€10.79

€34.56

€7.09

€33.51

€2.57

Amount Paid Change Required

stén:
1

-

BCE EBC
e
1

B,

ismmmn_n
=4y

BCE EBC 2

OBCE ECB ELE EZB EKP EKT ESB EKB

AL N

©BCE ECB EL|S EZB EXP EKT ESB EKB BCE EBC 2017

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
| 1]

1. €10.79 ig €9.21
g

2. €34.56 - €165.44
200
.

3. €7.09 1 €92.91
100

4. €33.51 €16.49

5. €257 €7.43

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€7.20

€12.21

€56.16

€40.95

€149.92

Amount Paid Change Required

BCE EBC 201

L

BCE EBC 2

OBCE ECB ELE EZB EKP EKT ESB EKB

AL N

©BCE ECB EL|S EZB EXP EKT ESB EKB BCE EBC 2017

BCE EBC &

e

€200.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €7.20 €2.80
)
=
Uk

2. €1221 ig €7.79
§
E

3. €56.16 €43.84
100

4. €40.95 ,., €9.05
E

5. €149.92 - €50.08

€200.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

[

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
€7.12 g
50
1
-l
€97.32 1
100
€2.34
€94.53 2
“200'
o
€14.61

e -

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F) Answers

Name:

4.

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€7.12

€97.32

€2.34

€94.53

€14.61

Amount Paid

©BCE ECB L5 EZB EKP EKT ESB EKB BCE EBC 2017

U1
e

i |

A S

BLE EBC
e
1

=4

A

BLE EBC
=

———

Change Required

€42.88

€2.68

€7.66

€105.47

€5.39

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G)

Name:

[

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€117.69

€7.40

€1.53

€3.26

€5.90

Amount Paid Change Required

BeE EBC
e
1

=l

AR, e

Itén:
1

BCE ECB EL|E EZB EKP EKT EKB

EEREEET AW

U1 2

i |

SN

=)

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. €117.69 2 €82.31
“200
1
| 4

2. €740 = 3 €12.60
| 20"

3. €1.53 : €48.47
50

4. €326 €6.74
;
-

5. €5.90 €94.10

K
=
B
=i
c
&
=
H
2
=t
'( o

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H)

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€86.83

€176.24

€9.47

€18.19

€49.35

Amount Paid Change Required

i |

BCE EBC 2

AT A

2

BCE EBC &

e

lténc
1

©BCE ECB EL|E EZB EKP EKT EKB

EEEEIEN AN

‘©BCE ECB ELE EZB EXP EKT ESB EXB BCE EBC 2077
91 =
.
s

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

i |

L

§

1. €86.83 : €13.17
%

2. €176.24 2 €23.76
-

3. €9.47 €0.53
| 4]

4. €18.19 ig €1.81
3

5. €49.35 €0.65

‘©BCE ECB ELE EZB EXP EKT ESB EXB BCE EBC 2077
W o

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

4.

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
-
€32.37 :
50
1
— i
€51.19 1
100
€4.21
L
i
€15.64 ig
:
€62.86

AR

=4y

€200.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€32.37

€51.19

€4.21

€15.64

€62.86

Amount Paid Change Required
: €17.63
50
=
B
i €48.81
2 Q0
00
£€5.79
&
i§ €4.36
:
4 Clir
€137.14

AR

=0y

€200.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

4.

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
€70.52 2 |
: 200"
€2.15
5
o
€18.79 = o
I 20"
-
€9.36 i
50
]
Ol
€83.56

SN

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

€70.52

€2.15

€18.79

€9.36

€83.56

Amount Paid Change Required
2 €129.48
2
€7.85

)
F
i§ €1.21

g

.-, €40.64
;

i

: €16.44

AV AN

€100.00

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


