Making Change (A)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€38.73	100 0000000000000000000000000000000000	
2.	€5.22	2000 200 €20.00	
3.	€170.99	Even and the second se	
4.	€6.94	50 €50.00	
5.	€2.88	to the second s	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (A) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate l	how much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€38.73	100 €100.00	€61.27
2.	€5.22	2000 200 €20.00	€14.78
3.	€170.99	2000 2000 €200.00	€29.01
4.	€6.94	50 €50.00	€43.06
5.	€2.88	to the second s	€7.12

Making Change (B)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

<u>C</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€40.41	100 €100.00	
2.	€12.52	20 20 €20.00	
3.	€23.55	2000 EURO	
4.	€22.04	50 €50.00	
5.	€0.07	El0.00	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

	Making Change (B) Answers		
Name	2:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate ł	now much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€40.41	100 Eno.00	€59.59
2.	€12.52	2000 2000 €20.00	€7.48
3.	€23.55	2000 2000 €200.00	€176.45
4.	€22.04	50 €50.00	€27.96
5.	€0.07	tioner for the second	€9.93

Making Change (C)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€4.99	10 €10.00	
2.	€34.94	50 50 €50.00	
3.	€77.03	too E100.00	
4.	€1.74	20 20 €20.00	
5.	€108.22	2000 Euro Lino Lino Lino Lino Lino Lino Lino Lin	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (C) Answers			
Nam	Name: Date:		Score:
	Calculate h	now much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€4.99	to the second s	€5.01
2.	€34.94	50 50 €50.00	€15.06
3.	€77.03	100 100 €100.00	€22.97
4.	€1.74	20 20 €20.00	€18.26
5.	€108.22	Regraduation of the second se	€91.78

Making Change (D)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

<u>Co</u>	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€10.79	20 €20.00	
2.	€34.56	2000 E200000000000000000000000000000000	
3.	€7.09	100 100 €100.00	
4.	€33.51	50 50 €50.00	
5.	€2.57	the second seco	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (D) Answers			
Nam	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	now much change is required for	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€10.79	Evention of the second	€9.21
2.	€34.56	2000 2000 €200.00	€165.44
3.	€7.09	100 100 €100.00	€92.91
4.	€33.51	50 €50.00	€16.49
5.	€2.57	to the second s	€7.43

Making Change (E)

Date:

Score:

Change Required

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid
1.	€7.20	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
2.	€12.21	20 20 €20.00
3.	€56.16	100 UR0 000 € 1000 EI100.00
4.	€40.95	50 €50.00
5.	€149.92	2000 Euro Line Line Line Line Line Line Line Line

Name:

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (E) Answers			
Nam	Name: Date:		Score:
	Calculate	how much change is required for e	each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€7.20	Under the second secon	€2.80
2.	€12.21	€20.00	€7.79
3.	€56.16	100 €100.00	€43.84
4.	€40.95	€50.00	€9.05
5.	€149.92	2000 2000 €200.00	€50.08

Making Change (F)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

Cost of Item	s <u>Amount Paid</u>	Change Required
1. €7.12	50 50 €50.00	
2. €97.32	100 €100.00	
3. €2.34	10 €10.00	
4. €94.53	2000 €200.00	
5. €14.61	20 €20.00	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (F) Answers			
Name	e:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate h	ow much change is required fo	r each transaction.
<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€7.12	50 50 €50.00	€42.88
2.	€97.32	tion the second	€2.68
3.	€2.34	to the second s	€7.66
4.	€94.53	2000 2000 €200.00	€105.47
5.	€14.61	2000000000000000000000000000000000000	€5.39

Making Change (G) Name: Date: _____ Score: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. **Change Required** Cost of Items Amount Paid 1. €117.69 €200.00 €7.40 2. EURO €20.00 €1.53 3. €50.00 €3.26 4. €10.00 €5.90 5.

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

€100.00

Making Change (G) Answers				
Name:		Date:	Score:	
	Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.			
<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required	
1.	€117.69	200 200 €200.00	€82.31	
2.	€7.40	20 20 €20.00	€12.60	
3.	€1.53	50 50 € 50.00	€48.47	
4.	€3.26	to the second s	€6.74	
5.	€5.90	100 Euro 100 Euro €100.00	€94.10	

Making Change (H)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€86.83	100 vere en	
2.	€176.24	200 200 €200.00	
3.	€9.47	Et0.00	
4.	€18.19	20 20 E 20.00	
5.	€49.35	50 €50.00	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (H) Answers				
Name:		Date:	Score:	
	Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.			
Cost of Items		Amount Paid	Change Required	
1.	€86.83	100 Endoted Filodoted Filodote	€13.17	
2.	€176.24	200 200 €200.00 €200.00	€23.76	
3.	€9.47	10 Euro 10 Euro €10.00	€0.53	
4.	€18.19	200 €20.00	€1.81	
5.	€49.35	50 € 50.00	€0.65	

Making Change (I)

Date:

Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Name:

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	€32.37	50 €50.00	
2.	€51.19	100 0000000000000000000000000000000000	
3.	€4.21	10 10 €10.00	
4.	€15.64	20 20 €20.00	
5.	€62.86	2000 Even (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (I) Answers				
Name:		Date:	Score:	
	Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.			
Cost of Items		Amount Paid	Change Required	
1.	€32.37	50 50 €50.00	€17.63	
2.	€51.19	100 €100.00	€48.81	
3.	€4.21	the second seco	€5.79	
4.	€15.64	20 20 €20.00	€4.36	
5.	€62.86	2000 2000 €200.00	€137.14	

Making Change (J) Name: _____ Date: Score: Calculate how much change is required for each transaction. **Change Required** Cost of Items Amount Paid €70.52 €200.00 €2.15

€10.00







€83.56 5.

€18.79

€9.36

1.

2.

3.

4.

Images used according to European Central Bank conditions.

Making Change (J) Answers				
Name:		Date:	Score:	
	Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.			
Cost of Items		Amount Paid	Change Required	
1.	€70.52	200 Euro Luro Luro Luro Luro Luro Luro Luro L	€129.48	
2.	€2.15	to the second s	€7.85	
3.	€18.79	20 20 €20.00	€1.21	
4.	€9.36	50 50 €50.00	€40.64	
5.	€83.56	100 100 €100.00	€16.44	